Floor marking
Floor marking
• LongLife FloorMarking
• LongLife - 45° and 90° angles
• LongLife - Marking symbols
• LongLife Rounded - Marking symbols
Pages 74-87
Floor marking

82
Tel. +39 0434 572757 • Fax. +39 0434 572750
info@LeanProducts.eu • www.LeanProducts.eu
by
New
06 07
A B C
90°
Application examples - LongLife - 45° and 90° angles
LongLife - 45° and 90° angles
Extra resistant
Order-no.
(+ Color code)
Color code Description Size
width/lenght (mm)
LG-50-W45- 01 02 03 04 05 on request 45° angle 50
LG-75-W45- 01 02 03 04 05 on request 45° angle 75
LG-100-W45- 01 02 03 04 05 on request 45° angle 100
LG-50-W90- 01 02 03 04 05 on request 90° angle 50
LG-75-W90- 01 02 03 04 05 on request 90° angle 75
LG-100-W90- 01 02 03 04 05 on request 90° angle 100
Pack = 50 pcs.
LongLife - 45° and 90°
angles, self-adhesive
45°

blue
Self-
adhesive
Fork-lift truck
resistant
84
Tel. +39 0434 572757 • Fax. +39 0434 572750
info@LeanProducts.eu • www.LeanProducts.eu
by
New New New New
06 07
Order-no.
(+ Color code)
Color code Description Size
width/lenght (mm)
LG-50-T- 01 02 03 04 05 06 on request T-piece 50
LG-75-T- 01 02 03 04 05          on request T-piece 75
LG-50-L- 01 02 03 04 05 06 on request L-angle 50
LG-75-L- 01 02 03 04 05          on request L-angle 75
LG-50250- 01 02 03 04 05 06 on request Length marking 50/250
LG-75350- 01 02 03 04 05          on request Length marking 75/350
LG-100500- 01 02 03 04 05          on request Length marking 100/500
LG-50-Q- 01 02 03 04 05 06 on request Square 50
LG-75-Q- 01 02 03 04 05          on request Square 75
LG-100-Q- 01 02 03 04 05          on request Square 100
Pack = 50 pcs.
Application examples - LongLife - Marking symbols
LongLife - Marking symbols
LongLife - Marking symbols,

proof
Application examples - LongLife - Numbers and letters
LongLife - Numbers and letters
LongLife - Letters
self-adhesive
Change the letter in the order-
no. with the one you chose:
e.g. LG-B-50, LG-C-75, etc.
LongLife - Numbers
self-adhesive
Change the number in the
order-no. with the one you
chose:
e.g. LG-1-50, LG-2-75, etc.
Order-no. Height (mm) Colors
LG-A-50 50
Background: grey
Letters: blackLG-A-75 75
Pack = 10 pcs.
Order-no. Height (mm) Colors
LG-0-50 50
Background: grey
Numbers: blackLG-0-75 75
LG-0-100 100
Pack = 10 pcs.
93
Tel. +39 0434 572757 • Fax. +39 0434 572750
info@LeanProducts.eu • www.LeanProducts.eu